RFB +2.87
Vinylboden
ng Nr. 15
/Kiiche
BRH 95

UKST: 22

UKST: 226

Wohnung Nr. 16

Essen/Wohnen/Kiiche
32.86 m*

FFB +2.99
RFB +2.87
Vinylboden
BRH O
Balkon

5.72m?
Betonplatten

Aufzug

UKST: 226

UKST: 226

O

Bad
6.28 m*
FFB +2.995
RFB +2.87
Fliesen

Schlafen
13.87 m?
FFB +2.995
RFB +2.87
Vinylboden

BRH 95

T smme

FFB +2.99
Vinylboden

5 [

3.0G
2.0G
1.0G

EG
KG

[

Wohnflache:

Essen/Wohnen/Kliche:
Schlafen:

Bad:

Balkon 50%:

32,86 gm
13,87 gm
6,28 gm
2,86 gqm

Gesamt roh:
abz. 2% Putz:

55,87 gm
1,12 gm

Wohnflache ges.

54,75 gm




